## "Growing God's Kingdom"

## 2023 Stewardship Pledge to St. John's Episcopal Church, Concord Glen Mills, PA

Pledge Ingathering: Sunday, October 30, 2022

As an expression of my/our Christian stewardship, I/we will give of my/our time and talents and make a financial commitment to support the mission and ministries of St. John's Church.

\$per week, or \$	nt Options:
I/we will send my donate check/cash bank's bill-pay system	ion to St. John's via
I/we will send my donate check/cash bank's bill-pay system	ion to St. John's via
check/cashbank's bill-pay system	
	I ayi ai oli www.samijomisconcord.com
Donation Envelop	I wish to donate via a stock transfer (The Church Treasurer will contact you)
Yes	
Please contact us about strategies for	r including St. John's Church in my will.
I/we understand that this commitme by contacting the Parish Treasu	•
Signed:	
Name(s):	
Phone:Emai	1:
Address:	
Detach and return upper portion in the envelope provided. service, or mail to St. John's Episcopal Church, Con Keep lower portion for Please return by Pledge Ingathering: Sund	ncord 576 Concord. Rd., Glen Mills, PA 19342.
My/our estimated givin  \$per week, or \$	